- RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

FIE Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
Tournoi Tashkent 2023-10-14 S F M 1 SA
Satellite

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Pool 1 Piste Blue 14.10.2023 Referee: ADHAMOV Farruh (UZB) V/IM HS HR HS/HR
ANDREEVA Margarita (UZB)
UZB USMANOV Ulugbek V/5 V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 V/5 0.83 29 14 15
KAZ KALIYEV Tamirlan D/1 V/5 V/5 D/4 D/4 V/5 0.5 24 18 6
UAE ALGHAFRI HAMAD D/2 D/1 D/0 V/5 D/0 V/5 0.33 13 23 -10
UzB MARIPJONOV D/2 D/2 V/5 D/ D/2 V/5 033 17 20 -3
Jamoliddin
KAZ NURUMOV Galim V/5 V/5 D/3 V/5 D/2 V/5 067 25 20 5
SEN ROBIN Noe D/4 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.83 29 13 16
GHA  KABIRU Mohammed D/0 D/0 D/0 D/0 D/1 D/0 0 1 30 -29
Pool 2 Piste Yellow 14.10.2023 Referee: EL LABOUDY Hossam (EGY) V/IM HS HR HS/HR
UZB SEMENEEV Radmir V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 1 25 7 18
UZB MOLINA llyas D/4 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/2 0.6 21 15 6
UzZB MOMINOV Xushnudbek | D/0 D/ D/0 DA D/0 0 2 25 -23
KAZ ALDOSHIN David D/1 D/1 V/5 V/5 D/0 0.4 12 16 -4
KAZ PONOMARYOV Nikita | D/1 D/3 V/5 D/ D/ 0.2 11 21 -10
ALG HEROUI Salim D/ V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.8 21 8 13
Pool 3 Piste Podium 14.10.2023 Referee: SHARIPOV Khalilullo (UZB) V/IM HS HR HS/HR
BIDAREV Yuriy (KAZ)
UZB SOLIKHOJIEV V/5 V/5 D/3 V/5 D/2 0.6 20 13 7
Akhmadillokhon
UZB ALIMOV Fazilkhuja D/0 D/2 D/3 V/5 D/0 0.2 10 23 -13
KAZ SEMYONOV Timofey  D/3 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.8 23 17 6
ALG BEKKAT Thibaud V/5 V/5 D/3 D/0 D/2 0.4 15 21 -6
ITA MORDINI Luca D/0 D/3 D/3 V/5 D/0 0.2 11 20 -9
CRO SPOLJAR Borna V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 V/5 0.8 24 9 15
Pool 4 Piste Red 14.10.2023 Referee: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA) V/IM HS HR HS/HR
UzB MIRZAOLIMOV V/5 D/2 V/5 D/0 D/4 0.4 16 19 -3
Muslimbek
UZB ASRANOV D/4 D/3 V/5 D/4 D/2 0.2 18 21 -3
Mukhammad Yusuf
SUlI BRUNNER Remi V/5 V/5 V/5 D/2 V/5 0.8 22 13 9
KAZ SAFINOV Niyazbek D/0 D/1 D/ D/2 D/ 0 5 25 -20
GBR  MINOTT Kamal V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 1 25 12 13
UAE ALBLOOSHI FARIS V/5 V/5 D/2 V/5 D/4 0.6 21 17 4
Pool 5 Piste Green 14.10.2023 Referee: TILENSHIYEV Yerali (KAZ) VIM HS HR HS/HR
USMONOVA Zaynab (UZB)
UzZB MARIPJONOV llyosbek D/4 V/5 D/2 V/5 V/5 0.6 21 18 3
UZB SOLIKHOJIEV V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 V/5 0.8 24 14 10
Anvarkhon
UZB SADULLAEV Doniyor  D/3 D/2 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.6 20 12 8
CRO FILES Petar V/5 V/5 D/0 V/5 V/5 0.8 20 14 6
UAE AL MARZOOQI Khaled ' D/3 DA D/ D/0 V/5 0.2 10 24 -14
KAZ NURUMOV Emir D/2 D/2 D/1 D/3 D/4 0 12 25 -13
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Place Name Age Nation V M D TR Ind. Diff Q
1 SEMENEEV Radmir 18 UuzB 5 5 25 7 1 18 +
2 MINOTT Kamal 25 GBR 5 5 25 12 1 13 +
3 ROBIN Noe 23 SEN 5 6 29 13 0.833 16 +
4 USMANOV Ulugbek 17 uzB 5 6 29 14 0.833 15 +
5 SPOLJAR Borna 19 CRO 4 5 24 9 0.8 15 +
6 HEROUI Salim 24 ALG 4 5 21 8 0.8 13 +
7 SOLIKHOJIEV Anvarkhon 21 uzB 4 5 24 14 0.8 10 +
8 BRUNNER Remi 22 Sul 4 5 22 13 0.8 9 +
9 SEMYONOV Timofey 17 KAZ 4 5 23 17 0.8 6 +
10 FILES Petar 26 CRO 4 5 20 14 0.8 6 +
11 NURUMOV Galim 19 KAZ 4 6 25 20 0.667 5 +
12 SADULLAEV Doniyor 25 uzB 3 5 20 12 0.6 8 +
13 SOLIKHOJIEV Akhmadillokhon 22 uzB 3 5 20 13 0.6 7 +
14 MOLINA llyas 20 uzB 3 5 21 15 0.6 6 +
15 ALBLOOSHI FARIS 16 UAE 3 5 21 17 0.6 4 +
16 MARIPJONOV llyosbek 18 uzB 3 5 21 18 0.6 3 +
17 KALIYEV Tamirlan 27 KAZ 3 6 24 18 0.5 6 +
18 MIRZAOLIMOV Muslimbek 19 uzB 2 5 16 19 0.4 -3 +
19 ALDOSHIN David 17 KAZ 2 5 12 16 0.4 -4 +
20 BEKKAT Thibaud 28 ALG 2 5 15 21 0.4 -6 +
21 MARIPJONOV Jamoliddin 16 uzB 2 6 17 20 0.333 -3 +
22 ALGHAFRI HAMAD 17 UAE 2 6 13 23 0.333 -10 +
23 ASRANOV Mukhammad Yusuf 19 uzB 1 5 18 21 0.2 -3 +
24 MORDINI Luca 19 ITA 1 5 11 20 0.2 -9 +
25 PONOMARYOV Nikita 25 KAZ 1 5 11 21 0.2 -10 +
26 ALIMOV Fazilkhuja 18 uzB 1 5 10 23 0.2 -13 +
27 AL MARZOOQI Khaled 26 UAE 1 5 10 24 0.2 -14 -
28 NURUMOV Emir 18 KAZ 0 5 12 25 0 -13 -
29 SAFINOV Niyazbek 23 KAZ 0 5 5 25 0 -20 -
30 MOMINOV Xushnudbek 22 uzB 0 5 2 25 0 -23 -
31 KABIRU Mohammed 27 GHA 0 6 1 30 0 -29 -
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Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8
SEMENEEV Radm.. UZB

BYE
SEMENEEV Radm.. UZB  D/9

. KALIYEV Tamirlan KAZ V/15
KALIYEV Tamirlan KAZ V/15

MARIPJONOQV lly... UzZB  D/7 )
KALIYEV Tamirlan KAZ D/7

! BRUNNER Remi sul  Vv/5
SEMYONOV Tim... KAZ V/15

MORDINI Luca ITA D/6
SEMYONOV Tim... KAZ D/9

BRUNNER Remi sul  Vv/15
PONOMARYOQV N... KAZ  D/4

BRUNNER Remi SuUl  V/15

SPOLJAR Borna CRO

BYE
SPOLJAR Borna CRO V/15

SADULLAEV Don... UZB D/13
MARIPJONQV Ja... UZB  D/9

SADULLAEV Don... UzZB V/15
SPOLJAR Borna CRO V/15

BEKKAT Thibaud ALG D/10
SOLIKHOJIEV Ak... UZB D/

BEKKAT Thibaud ALG V/15 )
BEKKAT Thibaud ALG V/15

USMANOV Ulugb... UzZB D/13
USMANOV Ulugb... UZB

BYE



ROBIN Noe

BYE

ALDOSHIN David

MOLINA llyas

NURUMOV Galim

ALGHAFRI HAMA...

HEROUI Salim

BYE

SOLIKHOJIEV An...

ALIMOV Fazilkhuja

ASRANOV Mukha...

FILES Petar

ALBLOOSHI FAR...

MIRZAOLIMQOV M...

MINOTT Kamal

BYE
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Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
KALIYEV Tamirlan KAZ D/7

BRUNNER Remi SuUl  V/15
em BRUNNER Remi Sul D/6

SPOLJAR Borna CRO V/15
SPOLJAR Borna CRO V/15

BEKKAT Thibaud ALG D/10
el SPOLJAR Borna CRO V/15

MINOTT Kamal GBR D/14
ROBIN Noe SEN  D/11

HEROUI Salim ALG VA5
al HEROUI Salim ALG D8

MINOTT Kamal GBR V/15
ASRANOV Mukha... UZB  D/8

MINOTT Kamal GBR V/15
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RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition Place

Tournoi
Satellite

SPOLJAR Borna
MINOTT Kamal
BRUNNER Remi
HEROUI Salim

ROBIN Noe

KALIYEV Tamirlan
BEKKAT Thibaud
ASRANOV Mukhammad Yusuf
SEMENEEV Radmir
USMANOV Ulugbek
SOLIKHOJIEV Anvarkhon
SEMYONOV Timofey
NURUMOV Galim
SADULLAEV Doniyor
MOLINA llyas
MIRZAOLIMOV Muslimbek
FILES Petar
SOLIKHOJIEV Akhmadillokhon
ALBLOOSHI FARIS
MARIPJONOV llyosbek
ALDOSHIN David
MARIPJONOV Jamoliddin
ALGHAFRI HAMAD
MORDINI Luca
PONOMARYOV Nikita
ALIMOV Fazilkhuja

AL MARZOOQI Khaled
NURUMOV Emir
SAFINOV Niyazbek
MOMINOV Xushnudbek
KABIRU Mohammed
EHTESHAMI Ardeshir

Date

Category Weapon Gender Event Type
Tashkent 2023-10-14

Name

S

F

SA

Nationality
CRO
GBR
Sul
ALG
SEN
KAZ
ALG
uzB
uzB
uzB
uzB
KAZ
KAZ
uUzB
UzB
uzB
CRO
uzB
UAE
uzB
KAZ
uzB
UAE
ITA
KAZ
UzB
UAE
KAZ
KAZ
uzB
GHA
IRL

Age
19
26
22
24
23
27
28
20
18
17
21
17
19
26
20
20
26
22
16
18
17
16
17
19
25
18
27
18
23
22
27
24



